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[ JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHN

Results for | B.Tech Il semester (R16) Supplementary Examinations Nov-2019
College name: JNTU KAKINADA UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, VIZIANAGARAM:\/V

OLOGICAL UNIVERSITY KAKINADA

** Note:**

Htno

Subcode

Subname

Grade

Credits

15VV1A0210

16VV1A0125

16VV1A0221

16VV1A0428

16VV1A0455

16VV1A0544

16VV1A0556

16VV1A3102

R161208

R161205.

R161203

R161203

R161214

R161203

| R161216

R161209

ELEMENTS OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING |
[ELECTRICAL AND MECHANICAL TECHNOLOGY

ELECTRICAL CIRCUIT ANALYSIS - |
MATHEMATICS - IIi

MATHEMATICS - [l

MATHEMATICS - |lI

BASIC ELECTRICAL AND EL.ECTRONiCS ENGINEE.

W W WO WwWwww o

" -1 in the filed of externals indicates student is absent for the respective subject.

" -2 in the filed of externals indicates student result Withheld for the respective subject.

* -3 in the filed of externals indicates student involved in Malpractice for the respective subject.

Date:26.02.2020

o ot

Controller of Examinations




AWAHARLAL NEHRU

Results for | B.Tech Il semester

TECHNOLOGICAL UNIV

ERSITY KAKINADA

(R13/R10) Supplementary Examinations November-2019

College name: JNTU KAKINADA UNIVERSIT

Y COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, VIZIANAGARAM:VV/

** Note:**

Htno

Subcode

Subname

Internal

External | CREDITS

12VW1A3121
14VV1A0409
14VV1A0457

14VV1A045
14VV1A3106

14VV1A0302

14VV1A0428

MT122
R13203
R13205

R13202 |
R13205

R13202

R13202

f?m 3205
R1 3202

'MATHEMATICSIl

MATHEMATICS - ||
ENGINEERING PHYSICS
COMPUTER PROGRAMMING

COMPUTER PROGRAMMING

10 | ENGINEERING MECHANICS

MATHEMATICS il

;ENGiNEER IN G,F’HYSJCS

MATHEMATICS-II|

_jCOMPUTER PROGRAMMING |

MATHEMATICS-III

NGINEERING PHYSICS | 1
MATHEMATICS-II
ENGINEERING PHYSICS | 1

7
i
17
s

19
9

40

61 2

34 3
s e
28 3
0
3

*-1in the filed of externals indicates student is absent for the respective subject.

* -2 in the filed of externals indicates student result Withheld for the respective subject.

* -3 in the filed of externals indicates student involved in Malpractice for the respective subject.
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Controller of Examinations

Date:26.02.2020



