JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY KAKINADA

Results for IB.Tech II semester (R16) Supplementary Examinations Nov-2019 College name: JNTU KAKINADA UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, VIZIANAGARAM:VV

X	2
- (7

Htno	Subcode	Subname	Grade	Credits
15VV1A0210	R161208	ELECTRICAL CIRCUIT ANALYSIS - I		Credits
16VV1A0125	R161205	ELEMENTS OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING	F	0
16VV1A0221	R161203	MATHEMATICS - III	C	3
16VV1A0428	R161211	APPLIED CHEMISTRY	D	3
16VV1A0455	R161203	MATHEMATICS - III	D	3
16VV1A0455	R161214	ELECTRICAL AND MECHANICAL TECHNOLOGY	C F	3
16VV1A0544	R161203	MATHEMATICS - III	D D	0
16VV1A0556	R161216	ENGINEERING MECHANICS	C	3
16VV1A3102	R161209	BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEE	В	3

^{**} Note:**

- * -1 in the filed of externals indicates student is absent for the respective subject.
- * -2 in the filed of externals indicates student result Withheld for the respective subject.
- * -3 in the filed of externals indicates student involved in Malpractice for the respective subject.

Date:26.02.2020

Controller of Examinations

legelest a. helle

JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY KAKINADA
Results for I B.Tech II semester (R13/R10) Supplementary Examinations November-2019
College name: JNTU KAKINADA UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, VIZIANAGARAM:VV



Htno	Subcode	Subname	Internal	External	CDEDITO
12VV1A3121	MT122	MATHEMATICS - II	7		CREDITS
14VV1A0302	R13203	ENGINEERING PHYSICS	9	61	2
14VV1A0409	R13205	COMPUTER PROGRAMMING	17	0	0
14VV1A0428	R13202	MATHEMATICS-III		34	3
14VV1A0457	R13205	COMPUTER PROGRAMMING	20	25	3
14VV1A0457	R13210	ENGINEERING MECHANICS	19	28	3
14VV1A3106	R13202	MATHEMATICS-III	12	16	0
14VV1A3106	R13203	ENGINEERING PHYSICS	9	40	3
15VV1A0230	R13202	MATHEMATICS-III	16	33	3
15VV1A0230	R13205	COMPUTER PROGRAMMING	3	2	0
15VV1A0315	R13202	MATHEMATICS-III	17	33	3
15VV1A0315	R13203	ENGINEERING PHYSICS	7	7	0
15VV1A0553	R13202	MATHEMATICS-III	18	0	0
15VV1A0553		ENGINEERING PHYSICS	14	24	0
		LINGING PHYSICS	14	0	0

^{**} Note:**

- * -1 in the filed of externals indicates student is absent for the respective subject.
- * -2 in the filed of externals indicates student result Withheld for the respective subject.
- * -3 in the filed of externals indicates student involved in Malpractice for the respective subject.

Date:26.02.2020

Controller of Examinations

leghert a. helle